
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear    648    568     40     40
2 County Durham    575    515     30     30

3 Northumberland    494    474      0     20



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 97 Liam Easthaugh Tyne & Wear            148  50 48   50
2 94 Aaron Lillistone Tyne & Wear            146 50   48  48

3= 98 Jack Gatens Tyne & Wear            138  46  46 46  
3= 102 Jacob Davinson County Durham          138  44  50  44
3= 111 Stewart Bestford Northumberland         138 44  46  48  
6 95 Matthew Lumb Tyne & Wear            136 46   40 50  

7= 96 Jake Douglas Tyne & Wear            134 42  50  42  
7= 99 Igor Lemek Tyne & Wear            134  48 40   46
9 101 Liam Townson County Durham          128 48  38  42  

10 104 Mason Bartlett County Durham          125  40  44  41
11 105 Evon Domville County Durham          124 40  42  42  
12 106 Thomas Rowe County Durham          121  42  38  41
13 108 Joseph Godden Northumberland         118 38   42 38  
14 103 Cole Bartlett County Durham          116 36  44  36  
15 110 James Carragher Northumberland         112  38  36  38
16 109 Finlay Telfer Northumberland         106 34  36   36



Team Results Tyne & Wear (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear    648    568     40     40
2 County Durham    575    515     30     30

3 Northumberland    494    474      0     20

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 94 Aaron Lillistone 2LR 23.5 23.5 1 50
 94 Aaron Lillistone SB 80 80 2 48
 94 Aaron Lillistone STJ 0.00 0.00 7.44 7.44 2 48
 95 Matthew Lumb 2LR 24.0 24.0 3 46
 95 Matthew Lumb SB 68 68 6 40
 95 Matthew Lumb SLJ 2.48 2.40 2.46 2.48 1 50
 96 Jake Douglas 2LR 24.6 24.6 5 42
 96 Jake Douglas S 10.10 10.72 11.20 11.20 1 50
 96 Jake Douglas SLJ 2.20 2.08 2.12 2.20 4= 42
 97 Liam Easthaugh 4LR 51.4 51.4 1 50
 97 Liam Easthaugh S 8.51 9.32 9.45 9.45 2 48
 97 Liam Easthaugh STJ 0.00 0.00 7.48 7.48 1 50
 98 Jack Gatens 4LR 55.6 55.6 3 46
 98 Jack Gatens SB 74 74 3 46
 98 Jack Gatens SLJ 2.32 2.18 2.24 2.32 3 46
 99 Igor Lemek 4LR 53.1 53.1 2 48
 99 Igor Lemek S 7.69 7.76 7.93 7.93 6 40
 99 Igor Lemek STJ 0.00 0.00 6.60 6.60 3 46



Team Results County Durham (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear    648    568     40     40
2 County Durham    575    515     30     30

3 Northumberland    494    474      0     20

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 101 Liam Townson 2LR 23.9 23.9 2 48
 101 Liam Townson S 7.54 6.96 7.11 7.54 7 38
 101 Liam Townson SLJ 2.20 2.04 2.06 2.20 4= 42
 102 Jacob Davinson 4LR 56.0 56.0 4 44
 102 Jacob Davinson SB 84 84 1 50
 102 Jacob Davinson STJ 0.00 0.00 6.32 6.32 4 44
 103 Cole Bartlett 2LR 25.7 25.7 8 36
 103 Cole Bartlett S 7.93 7.90 8.42 8.42 4 44
 103 Cole Bartlett SLJ 2.02 2.04 2.06 2.06 8 36
 103 Cole Bartlett STJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
 104 Mason Bartlett 4LR 59.5 59.5 6 40
 104 Mason Bartlett SB 73 73 4 44
 104 Mason Bartlett STJ 0.00 0.00 6.07 6.07 5= 41
 105 Evon Domville 2LR 25.0 25.0 6 40
 105 Evon Domville S 7.80 7.76 8.25 8.25 5 42
 105 Evon Domville SLJ 2.12 2.20 2.20 2.20 4= 42
 106 Thomas Rowe 4LR 56.5 56.5 5 42
 106 Thomas Rowe SB 67 67 7 38
 106 Thomas Rowe STJ 0.00 0.00 6.07 6.07 5= 41



Team Results Northumberland (orange / yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Tyne & Wear    648    568     40     40
2 County Durham    575    515     30     30

3 Northumberland    494    474      0     20

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 108 Joseph Godden 2LR 25.3 25.3 7 38
 108 Joseph Godden SB 71 71 5 42
 108 Joseph Godden SLJ 2.12 2.18 2.16 2.18 7 38
 109 Finlay Telfer 2LR 29.2 29.2 9 34
 109 Finlay Telfer S 6.08 6.86 6.65 6.86 8 36
 109 Finlay Telfer STJ 0.00 0.00 5.21 5.21 8 36
 110 James Carragher 4LR 1:00.4 1:00.4 7 38
 110 James Carragher SB 57 57 8 36
 110 James Carragher STJ 0.00 0.00 5.54 5.54 7 38
 111 Stewart Bestford 2LR 24.4 24.4 4 44
 111 Stewart Bestford S 0.00 8.50 9.35 9.35 3 46
 111 Stewart Bestford SLJ 2.30 2.40 2.46 2.46 2 48



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 94  Aaron Lillistone 23.5       50
2 County Durham Purple 101  Liam Townson 23.9       48
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 95  Matthew Lumb 24.0       46
4 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 111  Stewart Bestford 24.4       44
5 Tyne & Wear Sky 96  Jake Douglas 24.6       42
6 County Durham Purple 105  Evon Domville 25.0       40
7 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 108  Joseph Godden 25.3       38
8 County Durham Purple 103  Cole Bartlett 25.7       36
9 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 109  Finlay Telfer 29.2       34



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 97  Liam Easthaugh 51.4       50
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 99  Igor Lemek 53.1       48
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 98  Jack Gatens 55.6       46
4 County Durham Purple 102  Jacob Davinson 56.0       44
5 County Durham Purple 106  Thomas Rowe 56.5       42
6 County Durham Purple 104  Mason Bartlett 59.5       40
7 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 110  James Carragher 1:00.4       38



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky 0.0 1:44.8 1:44.8     40.0
2 02 County Durham Purple 0.0 1:48.7 1:48.7     30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky 0.0 1:38.4 1:38.4     40.0
2 02 County Durham Purple 0.0 1:42.6 1:42.6     30.0
3 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 0.0 1:47.6 1:47.6     20.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 96  Jake Douglas 11.20       50
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 97  Liam Easthaugh 9.45       48
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 111  Stewart Bestford 9.35       46
4 County Durham Purple 103  Cole Bartlett 8.42       44
5 County Durham Purple 105  Evon Domville 8.25       42
6 Tyne & Wear Sky 99  Igor Lemek 7.93       40
7 County Durham Purple 101  Liam Townson 7.54       38
8 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 109  Finlay Telfer 6.86       36



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 County Durham Purple 102  Jacob Davinson 84       50
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 94  Aaron Lillistone 80       48
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 98  Jack Gatens 74       46
4 County Durham Purple 104  Mason Bartlett 73       44
5 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 108  Joseph Godden 71       42
6 Tyne & Wear Sky 95  Matthew Lumb 68       40
7 County Durham Purple 106  Thomas Rowe 67       38
8 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 110  James Carragher 57       36



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 95  Matthew Lumb 2.48       50
2 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 111  Stewart Bestford 2.46       48
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 98  Jack Gatens 2.32       46

4= Tyne & Wear Sky 96  Jake Douglas 2.20       42
4= County Durham Purple 101  Liam Townson 2.20       42
4= County Durham Purple 105  Evon Domville 2.20       42
7 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 108  Joseph Godden 2.18       38
8 County Durham Purple 103  Cole Bartlett 2.06       36



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 15 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Tyne & Wear Sky 97  Liam Easthaugh 7.48       50
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 94  Aaron Lillistone 7.44       48
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 99  Igor Lemek 6.60       46
4 County Durham Purple 102  Jacob Davinson 6.32       44

5= County Durham Purple 104  Mason Bartlett 6.07       41
5= County Durham Purple 106  Thomas Rowe 6.07       41
7 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 110  James Carragher 5.54       38
8 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 109  Finlay Telfer 5.21       36

County Durham Purple 103  Cole Bartlett 0.00        0


